



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		41638A 1	ROCKER COVER	1	
2	36	75336	CAP, OIL FILLER	1	
3	10	65746	SCREW, ROCKER COVER (1/4-20)	7	
5	54	64235 1	"J" CLIP, ROCKER COVER SCREW	3	
6	37	11857170	DECAL, ROCKER COVER (170)	1	
6	37	11857190	DECAL, ROCKER COVER (190)	1	
6	37	11857 2	DECAL, ROCKER COVER (165)	1	
6	37	11857 1	DECAL, ROCKER COVER (3.7L)	1	
6	37	16812 15	DECAL, ROCKER COVER (3.7L/L)	1	
8	27	73666	GASKET, ROCKER COVER	1	2
9	966	9451A 2	CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY	1	
10	23	72119	SLEEVE WATER	1	
11	19	74832	PLUG, CYLINDER HEAD	2	
12		44182A 1	VALVE, EXHAUST - STANDARD	4	
12		42449	VALVE, EXHAUST (.015 O.S.)	AR	
12		44181A 1	VALVE, INTAKE - STANDARD	4	
12		42451	VALVE, INTAKE (.015 O.S.)	AR	
13		99292A 1	VALVE SPRING	8	
14		75412	RETAINER, VALVE SPRING	8	
15	28	56162	KEY, VALVE STEM	16	
16	26	75413	SEAL, VALVE STEM	8	
17	10	67503	SCREW, CYLINDER HEAD (4-3/8")	5	
18	10	72769T	SCREW, CYLINDER HEAD (5-1/8")	5	
19	17	67489	PIN, CYLINDER HEAD	2	
20	27	13709T	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD	1	2
21		67504	BALL UNIT, ROCKER COVER	8	
22		92966	ARM, ROCKER VALVE	8	
23	10	67506	SCREW, ROCKER ARM	8	
24	54	72531	LIFTING EYE	3	
25	10	48948	SCREW, LIFTING EYE (7/16-14 X)	1	
26	13	32993	LOCKWASHER, LIFTING EYE SCF	1	
25	10	68101	SCREW, LIFTING EYE (3/8-16 X)	1	
27		67502T 1	PUSH ROD, VALVE - (NO DYE)	AR	
27		67502 3	PUSH ROD, VALVE (RED DYE)	8	
27		67502T	PUSH ROD, VALVE (BLUE DYE)	AR	
27		67502T 2	PUSH ROD, VALVE (YELLOW DYE)	AR	
28	32	89653	HOSE, CYLINDER HEAD TO EXH.	1	
29	54	32780	CLAMP, HOSE ATTACHING	2	
30	16	38525	STUD, THROTTLE CABLE ANCHOR	1	
31	12	24664	WASHER, THROTTLE CABLE ANCHOR	2	
32	11	20585	NUT, THROTTLE CABLE ANCHOR	1	